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Axel Johnson International

S5 EX polyester round slings

Product information
REMA

The professional round sling for intensive industrial use.

Extra professional round sling extremely suitable for intensive industrial use. This type of round sling has proven itself for years in the
German heavy industry.

Sleeve Protected Label

Reducing the possibility of wear and tear drastically.

Please note: without a label, the product may not be put into operation - due to European legislation (EN 1492-2).

Packaging




Part code

R1321001

R1321003

R1321005

R1321007

R1321009

R1321010

R1321011

R1321013

R1323001

GTIN No.

8717365006319

8717365006326

8717365006333

8717365006340

8717365006357

8717365006364

8717365006371

8717365019982

8717365006401

Packaged in semi-biodegradable plastic.

Properties

e WLL stripes, each stripe indicates 1 ton (up to 10 ton).
e Continuous marked with the load capacity.

e High-quality herringbone polyester cover, a very strong and wear-resistant cover is obtained by weaving a strong monofil textile

thread.

e Higher wear resistance due to the rib structure on the woven cover.

e Sleeve protected label.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked

Standard: EN 1492-2

Note: Packed in plastic including REMA manual.

WLL EWL

ton m
1 1
1 i85
1 2
1 25
1 3
1 35
1 4
1 5
2 1

Colour

Violet

Violet

Violet

Violet

Violet

Violet

Violet

Violet

Green

Weight

kg
0.44
0.66

0.88

1.33

1.55

2.22

0.72

Delivery time

30

30



R1323003

R1323005

R1323007

R1323009

R1323010

R1323011

R1323013

R1325001

R1325003

R1325005

R1325007

R1325009

R1325010

R1325011

R1325013

R1326001

R1326003

R1326005

R1326007

R1326009

R1326010

R1326011

R1326013

8717365006418

8717365006425

8717365006432

8717365006449

8717365006456

8717365006463

8717365006470

8717365006494

8717365006500

8717365006517

8717365006524

8717365006531

8717365006548

8717365006555

8717365006562

8717365006586

8717365006593

8717365006609

8717365006616

8717365006623

8717365006630

8717365006647

8717365006654

15

25

315

85

25

3.5

15

25

315

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

1.08

1.44

1.8

2.52

2.88

3.6

1.07

16

3.75

4.28

5.36

1.44

2.89

3.61

4.33

5.06

5.78

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30



R1327001

R1327003

R1327005

R1327007

R1327009

R1327010

R1327011

R1327013

R1328001

R1328003

R1328005

R1328007

R1328009

R1328010

R1328011

R1328013

R1329001

R1329003

R1329005

R1329007

R1329009

R1329010

R1329011

8717365006661

8717365006678

8717365006685

8717365006692

8717365006708

8717365006715

8717365006722

8717365006739

8717365006746

8717365006753

8717365006760

8717365006777

8717365006784

8717365006791

8717365006807

8717365006814

8717365006821

8717365006838

8717365006845

8717365006852

8717365006869

8717365006876

8717365006883

15

25

3.5

85

225

3.5

15

25

35

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

1.9

2.85

3.8

4.75

5.7

6.65

7.6

9.51

2.07

4.15

5.19

4.84

6.46

8.07

9.69

11.3

12.92

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30



R1329013

R1331001

R1331003

R1331005

R1331007

R1331009

R1331010

R1331011

R1331013

8717365006890

8717365006906

8717365006913

8717365006920

8717365006937

8717365006944

8717365006951

8717365006968

8717365006975

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

15

25

3.5

Blue

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

16.15

3.82

B3

9.55

11.46

13.37

15.28

19.1

30

30

30

30

30

30

30



	S5 EX polyester round slings
	The professional round sling for intensive industrial use.


