

S5 EX polyester round slings

Product information



The professional round sling for intensive industrial use.

Extra professional round sling extremely suitable for intensive industrial use. This type of round sling has proven itself for years in the German heavy industry.

Sleeve Protected Label

Reducing the possibility of wear and tear drastically.



Please note: without a label, the product may not be put into operation - due to European legislation (EN 1492-2).

Packaging

Packaged in semi-biodegradable plastic.

Properties

- WLL stripes, each stripe indicates 1 ton (up to 10 ton).
- Continuous marked with the load capacity.
- High-quality herringbone polyester cover, a very strong and wear-resistant cover is obtained by weaving a strong monofil textile thread.
- Higher wear resistance due to the rib structure on the woven cover.
- Sleeve protected label.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked

Standard: EN 1492-2

Note: Packed in plastic including REMA manual.

Part code	GTIN No.	WLL ton	EWL m	Colour	Weight kg	Delivery time
R1321001	8717365006319	1	1	Violet	0.44	3
R1321003	8717365006326	1	1.5	Violet	0.66	3
R1321005	8717365006333	1	2	Violet	0.88	30
R1321007	8717365006340	1	2.5	Violet	1.11	3
R1321009	8717365006357	1	3	Violet	1.33	3
R1321010	8717365006364	1	3.5	Violet	1.55	3
R1321011	8717365006371	1	4	Violet	1.77	3
R1321013	8717365019982	1	5	Violet	2.22	30
R1323001	8717365006401	2	1	Green	0.72	3

R132300	03	8717365006418	2	1.5	Green	1.08	3
R132300	05	8717365006425	2	2	Green	1.44	30
R132300	07	8717365006432	2	2.5	Green	1.8	3
R132300	09	8717365006449	2	3	Green	2.16	3
R13230	10	8717365006456	2	3.5	Green	2.52	30
R13230	11	8717365006463	2	4	Green	2.88	3
R13230	13	8717365006470	2	5	Green	3.6	30
R132500	01	8717365006494	3	1	Yellow	1.07	3
R132500	03	8717365006500	3	1.5	Yellow	1.6	3
R132500	05	8717365006517	3	2	Yellow	2.14	3
R132500	07	8717365006524	3	2.5	Yellow	2.68	3
R132500	09	8717365006531	3	3	Yellow	3.21	3
R13250	10	8717365006548	3	3.5	Yellow	3.75	30
R13250	11	8717365006555	3	4	Yellow	4.28	30
R13250	13	8717365006562	3	5	Yellow	5.36	30
R132600	01	8717365006586	4	1	Grey	1.44	3
R132600	03	8717365006593	4	1.5	Grey	2.16	30
R132600	05	8717365006609	4	2	Grey	2.89	30
R132600	07	8717365006616	4	2.5	Grey	3.61	30
R132600	09	8717365006623	4	3	Grey	4.33	30
R13260:	10	8717365006630	4	3.5	Grey	5.06	30
R13260:	11	8717365006647	4	4	Grey	5.78	30
R13260:	13	8717365006654	4	5	Grey	7.23	30

R1327001	8717365006661	5	1	Red	1.9	30
R1327003	8717365006678	5	1.5	Red	2.85	3
R1327005	8717365006685	5	2	Red	3.8	3
R1327007	8717365006692	5	2.5	Red	4.75	30
R1327009	8717365006708	5	3	Red	5.7	3
R1327010	8717365006715	5	3.5	Red	6.65	30
R1327011	8717365006722	5	4	Red	7.6	30
R1327013	8717365006739	5	5	Red	9.51	30
R1328001	8717365006746	6	1	Brown	2.07	3
R1328003	8717365006753	6	1.5	Brown	3.11	30
R1328005	8717365006760	6	2	Brown	4.15	30
R1328007	8717365006777	6	2.5	Brown	5.19	30
R1328009	8717365006784	6	3	Brown	6.23	30
R1328010	8717365006791	6	3.5	Brown	7.27	30
R1328011	8717365006807	6	4	Brown	8.31	30
R1328013	8717365006814	6	5	Brown	10.39	30
R1329001	8717365006821	8	1	Blue	1	30
R1329003	8717365006838	8	1.5	Blue	4.84	3
R1329005	8717365006845	8	2	Blue	6.46	30
R1329007	8717365006852	8	2.5	Blue	8.07	30
R1329009	8717365006869	8	3	Blue	9.69	30
R1329010	8717365006876	8	3.5	Blue	11.3	30
R1329011	8717365006883	8	4	Blue	12.92	30

R1329013	8717365006890	8	5	Blue	16.15	30
R1331001	8717365006906	10	1	Orange	3.82	3
R1331003	8717365006913	10	1.5	Orange	5.73	3
R1331005	8717365006920	10	2	Orange	7.64	30
R1331007	8717365006937	10	2.5	Orange	9.55	30
R1331009	8717365006944	10	3	Orange	11.46	30
R1331010	8717365006951	10	3.5	Orange	13.37	30
R1331011	8717365006968	10	4	Orange	15.28	30
R1331013	8717365006975	10	5	Orange	19.1	30